
Rothberg CUP VIII  23.11.2024  Tallinn   MU10-27
Competitors: 12

1

1. Vladimir SHOSHIN, Kibuvits judo (6.kyu)

2

5. Krišjānis MĀLNIEKS, Džudo klubs SIGULDA (6.kyu)

13. Lukas CEPULIS, Budoka (5.kyu) 00 - 10

3

3. Mark POLGORODNIK, Budolinn (5.kyu)

11. Ivans TUKIŠS, Judo Club Kaidzen (6.kyu)10 - 00

4
15. Sverre HEINASTE, Mikata JUdokool (6.kyu)

5

2. Robin VOLKOV, Aitado (5.kyu)

6

6. Jēkabs MĀLNIEKS, Džudo klubs SIGULDA (6.kyu)

14. Saveli VINOGRADOV, Energia/Buffen-do (6.kyu)00 - 10

7
12. Martin MENSON, Budolinn (5.kyu)

8

8. Tomass REKKE, Judo club MARUPE (6.kyu)

16. Jaroslav SCHERBAN, Kibuvits judo (6.kyu)00 - 10
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MĀLNIEKS

MENSON

10 - 00
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01 - 00
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CEPULIS
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11 - 00

SHOSHIN

MĀLNIEKS

CEPULIS

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Lukas CEPULIS, Budoka

Jaroslav SCHERBAN, Kibuvits judo

Vladimir SHOSHIN, Kibuvits judo

Jēkabs MĀLNIEKS, Džudo klubs SIGULDA

Saveli VINOGRADOV, Energia/Buffen-do

Mark POLGORODNIK, Budolinn

Sverre HEINASTE, Mikata JUdokool

Martin MENSON, Budolinn


